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Clt Dos Code Nom - Prénom S. An CS Club M.1 M.2 Tps.Tot Ecart
1 33 2668436 SOURY LAVERGNE NATHAN M 2001 MJ SC J.GESSIEN  42.11  (2)  42.86  (1) 1:24.97 0.00
2 25 2674171 FAU ZACHARIE M 2007 MJ SC J.GESSIEN  42.21  (3)  43.01  (2) 1:25.22 +0.25
3 30 2667167 LAPIERRE SIMON M 2006 MJ SC J.GESSIEN  42.50  (4)  43.10  (3) 1:25.60 +0.63
4 27 2671843 DESMARIS LEO M 2007 MJ SC ST GENIS  41.99  (1)  43.65  (4) 1:25.64 +0.67
5 31 2651398 PIEYRE NOAH M 2003 MJ SC J.GESSIEN  42.91  (5)  44.22  (7) 1:27.13 +2.16
6 10 2693094 LAFFAY THEA F 2010 MJ SC ST GENIS  43.22  (6)  44.15  (6) 1:27.37 +2.40
7 3 2640569 LACROIX PAULINE F 2001 MJ HTJURA LEMAN  43.98  (8)  44.14  (5) 1:28.12 +3.15
8 43 2666620 GUILLAUME AXEL M 2004 MJ SC MONT D'OR  44.05  (10)  44.25  (8) 1:28.30 +3.33
9 38 2679351 BOUILLET PRELY NOHAM M 2008 MJ HT JURA SKI  44.02  (9)  45.20  (13) 1:29.22 +4.25

10 9 2691970 DALLOZ MARIE F 2011 MJ HT JURA SKI  44.06  (11)  45.19  (11) 1:29.25 +4.28
11 36 2694842 GAVAGGIO LOAN M 2011 MJ SC J.GESSIEN  43.91  (7)  45.49  (14) 1:29.40 +4.43
12 34 2687634 BOUILLET PRELY TIMEO M 2010 MJ HT JURA SKI  44.35  (12)  45.57  (17) 1:29.92 +4.95
13 39 2690330 VAN DE LOOIJ MARTIN M 2011 MJ SC J.GESSIEN  44.84  (17)  45.19  (11) 1:30.03 +5.06
13 5 2693128 ROLIN LUCIE F 2010 MJ MTS JURA ML  44.49  (14)  45.54  (15) 1:30.03 +5.06
15 40 2692040 FALL MILO M 2010 MJ SC J.GESSIEN  44.92  (18)  45.14  (10) 1:30.06 +5.09
16 28 2683392 BAILLY PETER M 2008 MJ SC MONT D'OR  44.96  (19)  45.56  (16) 1:30.52 +5.55
17 12 2788108 TOTH SZILAGYI RITA F 2010 MJ SC J.GESSIEN  44.45  (13)  46.44  (19) 1:30.89 +5.92
18 7 2695442 VENTURINI EMY F 2009 MJ HT JURA SKI  45.13  (20)  46.21  (18) 1:31.34 +6.37
19 29 2692890 JACQUEMIN VERGUET LOUIS M 2009 MJ LONGCHAUMOIS  45.31  (21)  47.06  (22) 1:32.37 +7.40
20 13 2694917 COULET MAYLIS F 2009 MJ SC MONT D'OR  44.70  (16)  47.92  (26) 1:32.62 +7.65
21 32 2693547 BARTHOD MALAT CHARLES M 2011 MJ VAL MORTEAU  46.14  (22)  47.20  (23) 1:33.34 +8.37
22 51 2703235 DUMONT GIRARD EVAN M 2010 MJ LONGCHAUMOIS  46.39  (23)  47.30  (24) 1:33.69 +8.72
23 4 2678552 SOURY-LAVERGNE EVE F 2007 MJ SC J.GESSIEN  46.96  (26)  47.41  (25) 1:34.37 +9.40
24 2 2684941 PIEYRE LEA F 2010 MJ SC ST GENIS  46.64  (24)  48.10  (28) 1:34.74 +9.77
25 42 2706568 GUILLAUME SACHA M 2011 MJ SC MONT D'OR  46.70  (25)  48.29  (29) 1:34.99 +10.02
26 6 2690323 D'ETTORE ELEONORA F 2010 MJ SC J.GESSIEN  47.02  (27)  48.08  (27) 1:35.10 +10.13
27 67 2691070 LAPIERRE GUILLAUME M 1977 MJ SC J.GESSIEN  47.37  (29)  48.36  (31) 1:35.73 +10.76
28 50 2690539 TISSOT HUGO M 2011 MJ SC J.GESSIEN  47.73  (31)  49.06  (35) 1:36.79 +11.82
29 11 2689674 JEUNET ANNAELLE F 2010 MJ HT JURA SKI  47.05  (28)  49.83  (37) 1:36.88 +11.91
30 53 2694834 CARDON MAXIMILIEN M 2010 MJ SC ST GENIS  47.99  (33)  48.95  (34) 1:36.94 +11.97
31 61 2694840 LAMPS ELOI M 2011 MJ SC J.GESSIEN  48.50  (34)  48.86  (33) 1:37.36 +12.39
32 68 2849706 KATIPOGLU LÉANDRE M 2008 MJ SC J.GESSIEN  48.91  (36)  48.85  (32) 1:37.76 +12.79
33 47 2692441 FINELLE LEANDRE M 2010 MJ MTS JURA ML  47.79  (32)  50.50  (42) 1:38.29 +13.32
34 65 2708659 BOKASSA NOAH M 2008 MJ SC J.GESSIEN  49.17  (38)  50.34  (41) 1:39.51 +14.54
35 56 2705520 PETIT JULES M 2011 MJ SC MONT D'OR  48.55  (35)  51.90  (48) 1:40.45 +15.48
36 8 2705092 TESSE JULIA F 2009 MJ SMBM/MORBIER  49.02  (37)  51.48  (46) 1:40.50 +15.53
37 20 2689194 CAVOLICK OLIVIA F 2008 MJ SC J.GESSIEN  49.93  (40)  51.47  (45) 1:41.40 +16.43
38 62 2708439 PELISSARD LOUIS M 2010 MJ SC LIZON  50.55  (41)  51.54  (47) 1:42.09 +17.12
39 19 2720122 VAN DAMME CHARLIE F 2009 MJ MTS JURA ML  51.52  (44)  52.28  (50) 1:43.80 +18.83
40 52 2697550 PELLICIOLI ALBAN M 2010 MJ HT JURA SKI  51.44  (43)  52.58  (51) 1:44.02 +19.05
41 14 2704191 LABART CLEMENCE F 2011 MJ SC J.GESSIEN  49.29  (39)  54.82  (56) 1:44.11 +19.14
42 54 2146024 HOCH MICHAEL M 1965 MJ SC J.GESSIEN  54.56  (51)  50.76  (43) 1:45.32 +20.35
43 55 2663154 DUNOD FREDERIC M 1971 MJ SC LIZON  52.78  (46)  53.03  (52) 1:45.81 +20.84
44 18 2707277 PELLICIOLI CAMILLE F 2011 MJ HT JURA SKI  51.23  (42)  54.64  (55) 1:45.87 +20.90
45 59 2701059 COURVOISIER SOLAN M 2009 MJ SC MONT D'OR  52.00  (45)  54.29  (53) 1:46.29 +21.32
46 60 791658 LEPEULE PATRICK M 1958 MJ SMBM/MORBIER  53.00  (48)  54.34  (54) 1:47.34 +22.37
47 63 2703088 BEAU FREDERIC M 2010 MJ HT JURA SKI  52.78  (46)  55.23  (58) 1:48.01 +23.04
48 21 2750774 BOUVEROT LOU F 2011 MJ MTS JURA ML  53.20  (49)  55.01  (57) 1:48.21 +23.24
49 66 2782531 MINUTO LAGORIO LORENZO M 1978 MJ SC J.GESSIEN  54.05  (50)  55.30  (59) 1:49.35 +24.38
50 69 2625831 BEAUPOIL PIERRE M 1995 MJ MTS JURA ML  57.44  (52)  57.00  (60) 1:54.44 +29.47
51 64 2787490 PAQUETTE CHARLES-HENRI M 1982 MJ SC MONT D'OR  59.25  (53)  1:01.40  (61) 2:00.65 +35.68

Abd - Abandon (14)
58 2720121 VAN DAMME LEON M 2010 MJ MTS JURA ML  Abd  50.82  (44) Abd
57 2702395 ROYDOR JULES M 2011 MJ BOIS D'AMONT  Abd  51.90  (48) Abd
49 2695454 BAUD RAPHAEL M 2008 MJ BOIS D'AMONT  Abd  49.38  (36) Abd



48 2699332 CRETIN MATTEO M 2011 MJ BOIS D'AMONT  Abd  49.90  (39) Abd
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46 2683245 GUILLAUME MAXIME M 2008 MJ SC MONT D'OR  Abd  46.83  (21) Abd
45 2700652 SCHNOEBELEN ULYSSE M 2010 MJ SC MONT D'OR  47.55  (30)  Abd Abd
44 2695443 VENTURINI PABLO M 2011 MJ HT JURA SKI  Abd  49.85  (38) Abd
41 2691429 BAILLY RUBEN M 2011 MJ SC MONT D'OR  44.57  (15)  Abd Abd
37 2689507 SCHMIT ARTHUR M 2009 MJ SC J.GESSIEN  Abd  45.00  (9) Abd
35 2673359 VAN DE LOOIJ ARTHUR M 2007 MJ SC J.GESSIEN  Abd  Abs Abd
26 2689309 BARTHOD MALAT CYPRIEN M 2009 MJ VAL MORTEAU  Abd  46.66  (20) Abd
16 2699585 TERZIAN LOUANE F 2006 MJ HT JURA SKI  Abd  50.15  (40) Abd
15 2709198 GRENARD ALICE F 2010 MJ HT JURA SKI  Abd  48.32  (30) Abd
1 2684482 D'ETTORE MARIA TERESA F 2008 MJ SC J.GESSIEN  Abd  Abd Abd

Abs - Absent (1)
17 2700468 JURCEVIC MILA F 2008 MJ SC MONT D'OR  Abs  Abs Abs

Le délégué technique
GROSPIRON Roger (MJ) - 791054


